
1,187,381.51

Company Division Cost CentreCost Account TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document Number Journal Entry Originating Master Name Account Number

1 50 33032 10318 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 A&D recharge -591.14 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -727.10 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 A&D recharge -460.69 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -566.65 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-50-33032-10318

1 30 32045 10119 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers Agent & QS P12 Accrual PO0060139/EA SERVI -4,854.50 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10119

1 30 32045 10121 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works P12 Accrual PO0060216/CLERKE O -2,313.61 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10121

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 A&D recharge -1,256.16 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 A&D recharge -978.96 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -1,204.12 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -7.50 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -69.41 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -145.63 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10136 01/04/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys P12 Accrual PO0060162/VALUATIO -250.00 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-30-32045-10136

1 20 22065 10121 01/04/2023 Don View - R-Clerk of Works P12 Accrual PO0059027/INV JJ00 -1,248.00 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10128 01/04/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 A&D recharge -2,834.29 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 01/04/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -3,486.17 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 01/04/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P12 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD -37.44 NAC P12 JG JOURNALS DEVCO JNLS JJD P12 1107548 1-20-22065-10128

1 30 32048 10506 01/04/2023 MERITON RD PHASE 2 - DEPN RESERVE P1-12 H Props Depn 1,760.72 NAC LP JNL 12 P1-12 H Props Depn 1105783 1-30-32048-10506

1 50 33033 10510 01/04/2023 Meriton Rd PH1 -Depreciation Charge For The Ye P1-12 H Props Depn 1,649.80 NAC LP JNL 12 P1-12 H Props Depn 1105783 1-50-33033-10510

1 30 32047 10506 01/04/2023 Meriton Rd Ph1 -Depreciation Charge For The Ye P1-12 H Props Depn 7,241.97 NAC LP JNL 12 P1-12 H Props Depn 1105783 1-30-32047-10506

1 30 32047 10113 01/04/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0060265/LEGAL FEES MERITON -4,315.40 OAC P12 JG JOURNALS P12 JJD PO ACCRUALS 1106350 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32057 10119 01/04/2023 Meriton road Phase 11/Rented/R-Employers Agent & Q PO0060202/PHASE 11 INV NO 2398 -999.47 OAC P12 JG JOURNALS P12 JJD PO ACCRUALS 1106350 1-30-32057-10119

1 30 32049 10506 01/04/2023 MERITON RD PH2A - DEPN RESERVE P1-12 H Props Depn 2,566.10 NAC LP JNL 12 P1-12 H Props Depn 1105783 1-30-32049-10506

1 30 32050 10506 01/04/2023 MERITON PH3 - DEPN RESERVE P1-12 H Props Depn 6,886.93 NAC LP JNL 12 P1-12 H Props Depn 1105783 1-30-32050-10506

1 30 32050 10119 01/04/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0059127/DUMMY -600.00 OAC P12 JG JOURNALS P12 JJD PO ACCRUALS 1106350 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32054 10113 01/04/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees PO0059564/MERITON CML CERTIFIC -1,129.00 OAC P12 JG JOURNALS P12 JJD PO ACCRUALS 1106350 1-30-32054-10113

1 50 33037 10111 18/04/2023 Meriton road Phase 9 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Proper Meriton Rd Phase 9 Monies 168,426.80 CBPAY CBPAY00008593 DOR5224/NAT WEST DOR5224 1106241 1-50-33037-10111

1 30 32045 10119 31/05/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers Agent & QS PO0060139/EA SERVICES INVOICE 4,854.50 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32045-10119

1 30 32045 10121 31/05/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works PO0060216/CLERKE OF WORKS BUXT 2,313.60 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32045-10121

1 30 32047 10113 31/05/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0060265/LEGAL FEES MERITON 4,315.40 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10113 31/05/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO056465/LEGAL FEES MERITON 612.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10119 31/05/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0060600/PROFESSIONAL FEE MER 1,113.68 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10119

1 30 32057 10119 31/05/2023 Meriton road Phase 11/Rented/R-Employers Agent & Q PO0060202/PHASE 11 INV NO 2398 999.46 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32057-10119

1 30 32050 10119 31/05/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0059127/DUMMY 600.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32054 10113 31/05/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees PO0059564/MERITON CML CERTIFIC 1,129.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32054-10113

1 30 32045 10119 01/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers Agent & QS PO0060139/EA SERVICES INVOICE -4,854.50 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32045-10119

1 30 32045 10121 01/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works PO0060216/CLERKE OF WORKS BUXT -2,313.60 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32045-10121

1 30 32047 10113 01/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0060265/LEGAL FEES MERITON -4,315.40 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10113 01/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO056465/LEGAL FEES MERITON -612.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10119 01/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0060600/PROFESSIONAL FEE MER -1,113.68 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32047-10119

1 30 32057 10119 01/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11/Rented/R-Employers Agent & Q PO0060202/PHASE 11 INV NO 2398 -999.46 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32057-10119

1 30 32050 10119 01/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0059127/DUMMY -600.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32054 10113 01/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees PO0059564/MERITON CML CERTIFIC -1,129.00 OAC P1&2 JG JOURNAL P1-2 PO ACCRUAL 1110074 1-30-32054-10113

1 50 33039 10111 06/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Plot 18 & 19 Meriton Phase 11 369,160.20 CBPAY CBPAY00008661 DOR5321/NAT WEST DOR5321 1111059 1-50-33039-10111

1 50 33039 10111 19/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Meriton Road Plots 37-40 & 11 411,519.60 CBPAY CBPAY00008656 DOR5311/NAT WEST DOR5311 1110366 1-50-33039-10111

1 30 32047 10115 20/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Valuation Land RICS VALUATION - MERITON ROAD 420.00 POINV RECVG00003737 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0103910 1110171 Thomson Associates Chartered Surveyors 1-30-32047-10115

1 50 33040 10282 30/06/2023 Astra House Site - L-Legal Fees Astra House Site - Legal Fees 3,800.00 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-50-33040-10282

1 50 33040 10282 30/06/2023 Astra House Site - L-Legal Fees Astra House Site - Legal Fees 114.00 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-50-33040-10282

1 50 33032 10280 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contrac 39,718.68 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-50-33032-10280

1 50 33032 10280 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contrac 1,191.56 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-50-33032-10280

1 50 33032 10280 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contrac 992.97 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-50-33032-10280

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 591.14 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 727.10 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 460.69 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 566.65 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-50-33032-10318

1 30 32045 10119 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers Agent & QS PO0060139/EA SERVICES INVOICE 4,854.50 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32045-10119
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1 30 32045 10121 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works PO0060216/CLERKE OF WORKS BUXT 2,313.60 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32045-10121

1 30 32045 10108 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract W 84,402.19 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10108

1 30 32045 10121 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of Works Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of W -2,313.61 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10121

1 30 32045 10127 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTED Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers 970.90 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10127

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract W 2,532.07 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) Buxton Road(Rented)-Clerk of W -69.41 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) Buxton Road(Rented)-Employers 29.12 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) Buxton Road(Rented)-Legals Sal 36.11 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract W 2,110.05 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10132 30/06/2023 Buxton Road(Rented)-Legals Sales Buxton Road(Rented)-Legals Sal 1,203.60 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-30-32045-10132

1 20 22065 10113 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Legal Fees STAMP DUTY DON VIEW 2,170.80 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10113

1 20 22065 10121 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS DON VIEW 4,368.00 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10127 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED EMPLOYERS AGENT DON VIEW 14,388.79 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10127

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) CLERK OF WORKS DON VIEW 131.04 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) EMPLOYERS AGENT DON VIEW 431.66 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) STAMP DUTY DON VIEW 65.12 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112886 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10121 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Clerk of Works To correct journal 1107548 1,248.00 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 2,834.29 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 3,486.17 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2023 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) To correct journal 1107548 37.44 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-20-22065-10128

1 30 32047 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO0060265/LEGAL FEES MERITON 4,315.40 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Legal Fees PO056465/LEGAL FEES MERITON 612.00 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32047-10113

1 30 32047 10115 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Valuation Land PO0060743/RICS VALUATION - DON 180.00 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32047-10115

1 30 32047 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 1 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0060600/PROFESSIONAL FEE MER 1,113.68 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32047-10119

1 50 33039 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Q1 23_24 JJD 3% Ohds - Meriton 276.87 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33039-10111

1 50 33039 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Q1 23_24 JJD 3% Ohds - Meriton 308.64 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33039-10111

1 50 33039 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Q1 23_24 A&D Recharge - Merito 9,229.01 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33039-10111

1 50 33039 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Prope Q1 23_24 A&D Recharge - Merito 10,287.99 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33039-10111

1 50 33039 10317 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Capit Capitalised Interest Q1 23_24 35,130.59 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS Capitalised Interest Q1 23_24 1112890 1-50-33039-10317

1 30 32057 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 11/Rented/R-Employers Agent & Q PO0060202/PHASE 11 INV NO 2398 999.46 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32057-10119

1 30 32050 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS PO0059127/DUMMY 600.00 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32050 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS To correct journal 1107548 250.00 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32050 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS To correct journal 1107548 1,256.16 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32050 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS To correct journal 1107548 978.96 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32050 10119 30/06/2023 Meriton Rd - Ph 3 Rented - R-Employers Agent & QS To correct journal 1107548 1,204.12 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32050-10119

1 30 32054 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees PO0059564/MERITON CML CERTIFIC 1,129.00 OAC P3 JG JOURNALS P3 PO ACCRUAL 1111578 1-30-32054-10113

1 30 32054 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees To correct journal 1107548 7.50 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32054-10113

1 30 32054 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees To correct journal 1107548 69.41 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32054-10113

1 30 32054 10113 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Legal Fees To correct journal 1107548 145.63 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS To correct journal 1107548 1112889 1-30-32054-10113

1 50 33037 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 9 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Proper Q1 23_24 JJD 3% Ohds - Meriton 126.32 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33037-10111

1 50 33037 10111 30/06/2023 Meriton road Phase 9 Board LCHO/Leasehold/L-Proper Q1 23_24 A&D Recharge - Merito 4,210.67 NJL Q1 DE JOURNALS JJD>JJH Transfer 1112887 1-50-33037-10111
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